





10319-11-99 Alum Hsg

Right-Click Graphic for Options

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Item	Current Part	Description	Replaced Part	Qty	Notes	Kits/Assys Where Used
<input type="checkbox"/>	1	S-3001	CASE ASSEMBLY	4305390 ,4305810 ,S - 2891	1		
<input type="checkbox"/>	2	4304023	PLUG	4303747	2	1-1/16" MAGNETIC, O-RING INCLUDED	K-3746, S-3001, S-3018
<input type="checkbox"/>	3	A-7194	LUBE TUBE ASSY	4304921 ,A - 7141	1	CAN BE USED W/4305390 OR 4304796 CASE	
<input type="checkbox"/>	3	A-7471	EXTENDED LUBE TUBE ASSY	4305393	1	CAN ONLY BE USED W/4305390 CASE	
<input type="checkbox"/>	4	4305310	GASKET	4302810	1		K-3288
<input type="checkbox"/>	5	4302809	PTO COVER	16596 ,4300571	1		
<input type="checkbox"/>	6	X-8-725	CAPSCREW	X 8 724	8	7/16"-14X7/8"	
<input type="checkbox"/>	7	4306584	CLUTCH HOUSING GASKET	4304815,4305668	1		See List
<input type="checkbox"/>	8	K-3671	FORCED LUBE CL HSG KIT	A - 7148	1	#1 PULL IRON	
<input type="checkbox"/>	8	K-3672	FORCED LUBE CL HSG KIT	A - 7149 ,A - 7150	1	#1 PULL IRON - NODAL MOUNT - UPPER/LOWER	

	8	K-3673	FORCED LUBE CL HSG KIT	A - 7146	1	#1 PULL ALUMINUM - NODAL MOUNT	
	8	K-3676	FORCED LUBE CL HSG KIT	A - 7145	1	#1 PULL ALUMINUM	
	8	K-3677	FORCED LUBE CL HSG KIT	A-7592	1	#1 PULL IRON - NODAL MOUNT - UPPER	
	9	239614	SCREW	X-8L-509	4	5/16-18X.81 QUANTITY DEPENDENT ON DESIGN	
	10	4305230	HAND HOLE COVER	11453	1	#1 PULL	
	10	4305231	HAND HOLE COVER	1565	1	#1 PUSH	
	11	4306583	STUD	5966	6		
	12	X-10-1005	WASHER	X 3 1000 ,X10 1000 ,X10 1004	6	1.23 X 6.60	
	13	X-1-1012	HEX NUT	X-1-1005	6	.625-18	
	14	20550	FRONT BEARING COVER		1	2" PULL	K-2468, K-3746, K-4125
	15	X-8L-604	CAPSCREW		6	3/8"-16X1-1/4"	K-3547
	16	20549	FRONT BEARING COVER		1	2" PUSH	
	17	14311	GASKET		1		K-3288
	18	12815	BUSHING		4		See List
	20	X-8C-830	HEX HEAD SCREW/WASHER ASSY	X-8C-826	4	.500-13 X 1.490	K-3677
	20	X-8C-831	HEX HEAD SCREW/WASHER ASSY	X-8C-822	2	.500-13 X 3.460	
	22	X-8-686	CAPSCREW		6	3/8"-16X3/4"	
	23	14575	PTO COVER	4302254	1		
	24	4305309	GASKET	1684	1		K-3288
	27	14373	MAGNET		3		K-3746, S-3001, S-3018
	28	18128	PIN		2		
	29	X-1-1012	HEX NUT		2	.625-18	
	30	X-10-1005	WASHER	X 3 1000 ,X10 1000 ,X10 1004	2	1.23 X 6.60	
	31	14554	STUD	1632 ,6579	2	5/8" X 2-3/16"	
	36	23104	PLUG	1712	2		
	37	X-8-1005	CAPSCREW		2	5/8"-11X1-1/4"	

<input type="checkbox"/>	38	20814	SPACER		2	
<input type="checkbox"/>	39	X-12-802	PIPE PLUG	X12 800	1	1/2"
<input type="checkbox"/>	40	4302680	BUSHING		1	
<input type="checkbox"/>	41	13835	-O- RING		2	K-3341, K-3746
<input type="checkbox"/>	42	13653	-O- RING		2	K-3331, K-3341, K-3746
<input type="checkbox"/>	43	5568544	-O- RING		1	K-3341
<input type="checkbox"/>	44	13834	-O- RING		1	K-3341